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APPENDIX A—continued.

Nameof Vote. Appro-
priation, j Expenditure. Credits. Net Expenditure.

jl_I

91
Public Works Fund.

Public Works, Departmental
Railways—

Railway-construction—Kaihu Railway Extension
Kawakawa-Hokianga
North Auckland Main Trunk—

Kirikopuni, Southwards
Kaiwaka, Northwards

Whangarei-North Auckland Main Trunk
Waipu Branch
Waiuku Branch
Huntly-Awaroa ..
East Coast Main Trunk—Waihi-Tauranga

Tauranga-Te Maunga
Maunganui-Taneatua
Gisbornc-Motu
Napier-Gisborne—

Gisborne-Wairoa
Wairoa—dishorne
Wairoa-Napior
Napier-Wairoa

Mount Egmont Branch
Opunake Branch
Stratford - Main Trunk—

East End
West End

1 Raetihi - MainTrunk
Stone Quarry Line, Rangitikei River ..
Fcathcrston-Martinborough
South Island Main Trunk
Midland Railway—

Nelson End
Rcofton End
Otira-Bcalcy
Broken River-Bealey

Westport-lnangahua
Greymouth - Point Elizabeth
Culverden-Waiau
Waimate Branch Extension
Lawrence-Roxburgh
Otago Central
Balclutha-Tuapeka Mouth ..
Catlin's-Waimahaka
Winton -Heddon Bush
Oropuki -Waiau Extension
Land Claims, &c.
Surveys, New Lines of Railways
Permanent-way Materials

£
144,100

1,000
10,000

1,000
30,000
50,000

1,000
15,000
2,000

10,000
10,000
25,000
6,000

20,000
10,000
1,000

20,000
100

25,000

£ s. d.
139,322 14 1

104 I I 5
8,355 9 3

22 3 10
35,172 10 11
36,485 3 4

11,760 18 3
2,855 10 1

6,333 I 2
5,252 1 1

31,867 12 11
6,549 9 0

8,639 14 6
643 1 3

15,009 8 4
Cr. 4 0 0

14,950 1 10

£ s. d.
7,637 14 3

55 1 2
478 12 4

0 17 11
1,415 7 6

102 6 6

24 12 7
18,14 3

159 3 0
52 15 0

5,690 19 7
1,214 7 10

040 5 9

6,231 6 6

•83 14 2

£ s. d.
131,684 19 10

49 10 3
7,876 16 11

21 5 11
33,757 3 5
36,382 16 10

11,730 5 8
2,836 15 10

6,173 18 2
5,199 0 1

26,176 13 4
5,335 1 2

7,999 8 9
643 1 3

8,778 1 10
Cr. 4 0 0

14,866 7 8

50,000
20,000
15,000

100
100

10,000

27,589 2 4
24,276 4 10
12,316 10 .7

1,477 8 6
1,195 10 8
1,447 10 2

26,111 13 10
23,080 14 2
10,869 0 592

3,559 13 6 622 1 7 2,937 11 11
8,000

100
60,000

1,000
200
100

20,000
2,000

500
15,000

200
200

6,000
1,200
1,000
2,000

70,200

1,940 7 0
124 2 9

57,187 11 5
183 14 0
233 12 4

133 18 9
158 9 6
849 .16 6

1,806 8 3
Or. 34 6 9

56,337 14 11
183 14 0
155 16 9

Cr. 57 6 6
7,801 18 11
1,475 2 0

Cr. 7 18 0
13,334 12 10

703 0 7
Cr. 221 3 3

77 15 7
57 6 6

347 15 08,149 13 11
.1,475 2 0

1 2 0
13,898 13 2

733 5 7
22 5 0

9 0 0
564 0 4

30 5 0
243 8 3

266 0 10
276 6 8
691 15 1

22,373 19 11

39 14 5
15 0 0

226 6 5
261 6 8
691 15 1

21,918 18 11455 1 0

Total 520,000

Total Vote, Railway-construction 500,000 359,296 0 1 23,892 5 10 335,403 14 3
93 Additions to Open Lines

Public Buildings—
General
Courthouses
Gaols
Police-stations
Postal and Telegraph ..
Agricultural
Mental Hospitals
Hospitals and Charitable Institutions
School Buildings
Workers' Dwellings

Lighthouses, Harbour-works, and Harbour-defences—
Lighthouses
Harbour-works
Harbour-defenoes

Tourist and Health Resorts
Immigration
Construction and Maintenance of Roads, Bridges, and

other Public Works—■
Roads, &c.
Backblocks Roads, &c.
Road and other Works on Goldfields and Mineral

Lands
■Development of Mining
Contingent Defence
Lands Improvement—

Improved-farm Settlements ..
Lands, Miscellaneous

Irrigation and Water-supply
Plant, Material, and Stores
Unauthorized—Services not provided for

300,000 314,553 15 3 29,010 15 10 285,542 19 5

94
95
96
97
98
99

.00

.01
02

.03

50,000
2,000

16,000
25,000
35,000
4,000

55,000
2,000

125,000
50,000

35,843 12 7
298 17 0

15,744 11 0
21,149 16 7
23,360 9 4
3,086 7 7

44,629 0 9
2,869 10 9

70,442 16 3
35,937 6 0

609 2 11

59 14 1
3 4 0

616 7 0
40 10 0
26 16 7

35.234 9 8
298 17 0

15,684 16 11
21,146 12 7
22,744 2 4
3,045 17 7

44,602 4 2
2,869 10 9

70,367 3 7
35,437 6 0

75 12 8
500 0 0

.04

.05
00
107
108

1,500
11,000
1,500
5,000

15,000

449 2 0
2,283 15 I1,038 12 6
1,464 8 II

14,777 4 8

3 14 0
449 2 0

2,280 1 I
I .1)38 12 6
1,094 1 6
6,533 I 7

370 7 5
8,244 3 1

ll!l
10

.11

300,250
90,000
30,000

175,456 6 5
44,340 9 11
17,129 15 II

16,345 6 4
755 6 9

31 9 8

159,111 0 I
43,585 3 2
17,098 6 3

12
13

6,000
30,000

4,591 13 2
9,741 3 6

4,591 13 2
9,741 3 6

14
15

.16
17

6,000
9,000

40,000
20,000

924 13 10
1,093 19 2'

16,747 12 2
20,667 12 21
6,838 11 6

3,931 15 9
817 7 5
699 0 4

10,889 6 5
1,071 18 2

Cr. 3,007 1 11
276 I I 9

16,048 11 10
9,778 5 9
5,766 13 4

Total Public Works Fund .. 1,873,350 1,384,079 18 105,631 18 6 1,278,447 19 8
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